KLIMAATTECHNIEK
Als het om lucht gaat.
T 0320 - 28 61 81 | www.auerhaan-klimaattechniek.nl
Content
Advantages with PARASOL Zenith .............................. 3
Technical description........................................... 4
Comfort module PARASOL Zenith ............................... 4
Range of Application................................................... 4

20180228                     Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.
PARASOL Zenith
Ordering key - Product
PARASOL Zenith 1200
Product PARASOL Zenith a aaaa- bb- ccc- d
Version:
Size:
1184 x 584; 1192 x 592
1198 x 598; 1213 x 603
1242 x 617; 1248 x 623
1292 x 642; 1342 x 667
Function:
A2 = Cooling and supply air,
         serial connected double row coil
B2 = Cooling, heating and supply air,
         serial connected double row coil
Dimensions connection sleeves:
125 = Ø125 connection, product height 220 mm
160 = Ø160 connection, product height 250 mm
Positioning of connection sleeves:
1 = Short side the same side as the water connection
2 = Long side, right side of the water connection
3 = Short side, opposite side as the water connection
4 = Long side, left side of the water connection
PARASOL Zenith 1800
Product PARASOL Zenith a aaaa- bb- ccc- d
Version:
Size:
1784 x 584; 1792 x 592;
1798 x 598; 1823 x 603;
1867 x 617; 1873 x 623;
1942 x 642; 2017 x 667
Function:
A2 = Cooling and supply air,
         serial connected double row coil
Dimensions connection sleeves:
160 = Ø160 connection, product height 250mm
Positioning of connection sleeves:
1 = Short side the same side as the water connection
2 = Long side, right side of the water connection
3 = Short side, opposite side as the water connection
4 = Long side, left side of the water connection
PARASOL Zenith
32
Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.                  20180228
Specification text
VVS AMA PTD.4 0 Product with cooling & heating
AMA-codes XXX Page 1
CODE TEXT QUANTITY
P UNITS; PIPES ETC IN PIPE SYSTEMS OR PIPE NETWORKS
PT ROOM MOUNTED HEATER AND COOLER
PTD ROOM DEVICES FOR HEATING AND COOLING
PTD.4 Duct connected room devices for heating and cooling
XXXX
Make: Swegon